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Precipitation at the University of Waterloo Weather Station
Februrary 2012

5 10 15 20 25 30

Date

-30

-20

-10

0

10

20

30

T
e

m
p

e
ra

tu
re

 (
°
C

)

Extreme temperatures

Average temperature

Temperature at the University of Waterloo Weather Station
February 2012

A pretty dry month that got just enough precipitation
on the last day to put it into the average range.

Total precipitation
34.4 mm

As it was the second warmest February of all time,
it is not surprising to see all the temperatures

above the average range.

High/Low Temp:  7.8ºC/ -14.6ºC

Average Daily High: 1.4ºC

Average Daily Low: -5.2ºC


